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ErnieAnastos@ErnieAnastos.com; K.Hignett@Newsweek.com; NCW@NIC.IN; IAWS.Secretariat@GMail.com; AzadFoundation@GMail.com; info.india@icrw.org; WRI.Delhi@LawyersCollective.Org; Angala1@VSNL.Net; AasraHelpLine@Yahoo.com; FoundersOffice@YourStory.com; ContactUS@CareIndia.Org; dgmadmin@pti.in; guild@cwa-union.org; info@nyguild.org; NYTNews@NYTimes.com; Syndication@WashPost.com; RVezza@StarLedger.com; JJLetters@JJournal.com; MPalka@Jacksonville.com; News@WPBF.com; Press@NOW.Org; Syndications@INToday.com; Info@WeAreUltraViolate.Org; DeanLoren@GMail.com; RLean@alm.com; Peter.Kang@Law360.com; Samantha.Smink@WPTV.com;  DrSam@AAAPG.Net; IViewIt@IViewIt.TV; Dovalle@miamiherald.com; Johnnydiaz@sunsentinel.com; Jpacenti@pbpost.com; Dcala001@fiu.edu; Daysidosage@hotmail.com; Johntanasychuk@sunsentinel.com; News@mysuncoast.com; Jerry.iannelli@miaminewtimes.com; Jflechas@miamiherald.com; Jtavss@wplg.com; Khall@mcclatchydc.com; Ngameztorres@elnuevoherald.com; Adelgardo@elnuevoherald.com; Molivercraviotto@elnuevoherald.com; Dneal@miamiherald.com; Jessica.lipscomb@miaminewtimes.com; Jganz@nydailynews.com; Tswift@wplg.com; Soneill@pbpost.com; Cherrera@miamiherald.com; Brad@thehatchinstitute.org; Support@globenewswire.com;
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Jhjp@dcqualitytrust.org; Nytnews@nytimes.com; Jdolan@miamiherald.com; Jweaver@miamiherald.com; Dlandsberg@miamiherald.com; Mpinzur@miamiherald.com; Jducassi@miamiherald.com; Breinhard@miamiherald.com; Info@narcity.com; Deanna.paul@washpost.com; Jfernandez@local10.com; Imargol@wplg.com; Aviteri@wplg.com; Jweinsier@wplg.com; Mfwright@wplg.com; Rpalumbo@wplg.com; Sanwer@local10.com; Nbc6investigators@nbc6.com; Mburgos@wsvn.com; Dchristensen@floridabulldog.org; Ihuriash@sunsentinel.com; Wkroustan@sunsentinel.com; Hockeimerh@ballardspahr.com; Patrickclarkewriter@mail.com; Jbrown@miamiherald.com; Miami@fbi.gov; Tips@fbi.gov ; 
